for this work and the procuring entity reserves the right to cancel the order in this condition.

12. Payment shall be made on the basis of timely and satisfactory c
ompletion of work of Audit.

13. Tender Fees Rs. 200/- (Two Hundred) 
and Bid Security. Rs. 15,000/- (in words

Rs Fifteen

Thousand only) is to be deposited in the

form of DD/BC in favour of Project Director, Raiasthan Sta
te AIDS Control Society, Jaipur.

14. Successful bidder s
hall have to deposite @5

% of the Work cost as 
Performance Security

Deposit in form of DD/BC in favor of Project Direc